PMI

Airdate: CLOSED CAPTIONED

7/31/25 TV-G

Episode: AD073125

2:02

2:02

2:02

2:02

SEGMENT RUN
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 07:23 07:23
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONER 02:02 09:25
NATIONAL/LOCAL ADVERTISING
SEGMENT TWO 03:33 12:58
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWOR 02:02 15:00
NATIONAL/LOCAL ADVERTISING
SEGMENT THREE 02:24 17:24
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 02:02 19:26
NATIONAL/LOCAL ADVERTISING
SEGMENT FOUR 04:05 23:31
COMMERCIAL BREAK FOUR 02:02 25:33
NATIONAL/LOCAL ADVERTISING
SEGMENT FIVE (CLOSING CREDITS) 02:43 28:16
TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 28:16

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions

Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
https://www.pmi.tv/show/agday
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